Artikeldetails

Potsdamer %

Schrauben %

R 88094 SPAX St. 3 x 25/21 -Z S - YELLOX, kl. SEKO

Artikelnummer:
Normnummer:
Durchmesser:

Lange:

Norm:

Hersteller-Artikelnummer:

Hersteller-Name:

Masse je 100 Stick:
Zolltarifnrummer:
Menge/VE:

A880940640030025

88094
3,00 mm
25,00 mm

REYHER-Artikel
0321020300255
SPAX International

0,089 kg
73181499
1000 Stk.
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